Reference table for load characteristics of permanent
magnet jacks(1)
model Rated load
（KG）
Lifting steel plate
thickness(mm)
Maximum size of steel
plate(mm)
PML-100 100 15-30 1000
PML-300 300 20-40 1300
PML-400 400 20-40 1500
PML-600 600 25-50 2000
PML-1000 1000 40-80 2500
PML-1500 1500 45-90 2500
PML-2000 2000 55-110 3000
PML-3000 3000 60-120 3000
PML-5000 5000 80-160 3500
According to your needs, choosing the most suitable
permanent magnet jack model will bring you great convenience
If the model is not selected properly sometimes you will feel
that the wrench is heavy(such as